
1:480 Meters  MD
File Name
300_h-71-6630-13430

API No.

Company MOBIL OIL CANADA LTD

Well Name MOBIL GULF PEEL YT H-71

Field Name WILDCAT State

County Country

Location 300H716630134300,  Other Services

Permanent Datum G.L. Elevation:       6.71 M
Logging Measured From K.B. Elev. above P.D.        6.71 M
Drilling Measured From K.B.

Elevations
KB 512.9 M
DF 0 M
GL 506.2 M

Date
Run No.
Depth-Driller
Depth-Logger
Btm. Log Interval
Top Log Interval
Casing - Driller
Casing - Logger
Bit Size
Type Fluid in Hole
 Den. / Vis.
 Ph   / Fluid Loss
Source of Sample
 Rm  @ Meas. Temp.
 Rmf @ Meas. Temp.
 Rmc @ Meas. Temp.
 Source: Rmf / Rmc
Time Since Circ.
Max. Rec. Temp.
Recorded by
Witnessed by
Log Analysis by

MAR-07-1977
1
457.2000 M
457.8096 M
454.1520 M
31.0896 M
31.0896 M
31.0896 M
444.5 mm
Unknow n
9.0 / 81.0
9.5 / 15.5

1.67 / 7.2 deg C
0.68 / 34.4 deg C
2.04 / 13.3 deg C

2.0
34.4 deg C
PICKFORD
PANCHISHIN & HARTZOFF
Y.MYKULA

13-Apr--1977
2
1837.9440 M
1833.3720 M
1831.5430 M
455.3712 M
455.6760 M
455.3712 M
311.15 mm
Unknow n
9.5 / 37.0
10.5 / 47.0
Not Defined
0.12 / 57.8 deg C
0.23 / 19.4 deg C
0.21 / 18.3 deg C
Not Defined
0.0
57.8 deg C
SUNDOUIST
PANCHISHIN & DOAN
Y.MYKULA

5-JUNE-1977
3
3392.1190 M
3387.2420 M
3386.3280 M
1830.3240 M
1836.4200 M
1830.3240 M
.0 mm
Chem Gel
10.3 / 48.0
10.5 / 7.6
Not Defined
0.14 / 71.0 deg C
0.1 / 72.0 deg C

Not Defined
0.0
97.8 deg C
LYE
PLATT
Y.MYKULA
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FBH
0 2

DRHO-1000 250
( K/M3 )

BS300 550
( mm )

CALI300 550
( mm )

GR0 150
( GAPI )

SP-200 0
( mV )0 200

ILD2 2000
( OHMM )

ILM2 2000
( OHMM )

LL82 2000
( OHMM )

DT500 100
( uS/M )

PhiE.6 0
( V/V )

Phinls.6 0
( V/V )

RHOB1850 2850
( K/M3 )

Sw1 0
( V/V )

Vsh0 1
( V/V )

Ki.1 1000
( MD )

Li thology Components
Vsh Sand Phi E Bvw

Gross
 Pay 

MD
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